

**TOWN OF TRUMBULL
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
FIREWORKS DISPLAY – TRUMBULL DAY FALL FESTIVAL
BID # 6141 DUE: AUGUST 10, 2015 at 2:00PM**

BID RESULTS:

Company: Legion Fireworks

Description	Quantity	Primary Event	Special Effects/ Grand Finale	Unit Cost \$	Extended \$
Shell, 3 Inch	1,110	690	420	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,600.00
Shell, 4 Inch	300	210	90	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,050.00
Shell, 5 Inch	188	128	60	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,512.00
Shell, 6 Inch	123	78	45	\$ 37.50	\$ 4,612.50
Labor	n/a	n/a	n/a	Lump Sum	\$ 3,200
Staging	n/a	n/a	n/a	Lump Sum	\$ n/a
Equipment	n/a	n/a	n/a	Lump Sum	\$500
Admin/ Insurance	n/a	n/a	n/a	Lump Sum	\$1500
Other (specify)	Aerial Effects		2,800	Lump Sum	\$ no charge
				Total Amount	\$19,500

Company: Atlas Pyro Vision Entertainment group

Description	Quantity	Primary Event	Special Effects/ Grand Finale	Unit Cost \$	Extended \$
Shell, 3 Inch	820	90	730	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,200.00
Shell, 4 Inch	334	174	160	\$ 17.50	\$ 5,845.00
Shell, 5 Inch	154	130	24	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,466.00
Shell, 6 Inch	180	162	18	\$ 38.00	\$ 6,840.00
Labor	/			Lump Sum	\$ included
Staging	/			Lump Sum	\$ included
Equipment	/			Lump Sum	\$ included
Admin/ Insurance	/			Lump Sum	\$ included
Other (specify)	/		Discount	Lump Sum	\$ - 5,851.00
Totals	1,488	556	932	Total Amount	\$19,500

Company: ZAMBELLI

Description	Quantity	Primary Event	Special Effects/ Grand Finale	Unit Cost \$	Extended \$
Shell, 3 Inch	380	Opening & Body	360	\$ 5.20	\$ 3,848.00
Shell, 4 Inch	228	Opening & Body	72	\$ 10.40	\$ 3,120.00
Shell, 5 Inch	205	Opening & Body	60	\$ 15.70	\$ 4,160.00
Shell, 6 Inch	64	Opening & Body	12	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,976.00
Labor				Lump Sum	\$ 2,400.00
Staging				Lump Sum	\$
Equipment				Lump Sum	\$ 1,136.00
Admin/ Insurance				Lump Sum	\$ 1,600.00
Other (specify)	3519 *	Body		Lump Sum	\$ 1,759.50
*.50 ea.				Total Amount	\$20,000

Company: Pyrotecnico Fireworks, Inc.

Description	Quantity	Primary Event	Special Effects/ Grand Finale	Unit Cost \$	Extended \$
Shell, 3 Inch	1,068	468	600	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,408.00
Shell, 4 Inch	296	236	60	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,256.00
Shell, 5 Inch	227	167	60	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,540.00
Shell, 6 Inch GR	Cakes	12 -SEE PROPOSAL		\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
Labor				Lump Sum	\$ 1,999.00
Staging				Lump Sum	\$ -----
Equipment				Lump Sum	\$ 896.00
Admin/ Insurance				Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
Other (specify)	PERMIT FEE			Lump Sum	\$ 100.00
				Total Amount	\$ 19,999.00

Kevin J Bova
Purchasing Agent 8-10-2015